THE WARRIOR DTH SERIES
FOR MINING & CONSTRUCTION APPLICATIONS
BRINGING NEW POWER
DOWN THE HOLE
TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS  32  TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS
INTRODUCING THE WARRIOR DTH PRODUCT LINE is a natural development for Terelion.
Many mines and quarries prefer the DTH method for production drilling. In addition, DTH is
ideal for drilling the pre-split and buffer holes in surface mining operations that use rotary

16  TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS
WARRIOR DTH HAMMER
PART TYPE KEY
1. HAMMER RANGE
(WA)RRIOR
2. HAMMER SIZE
040 4”
050 5”
060 6”
070 7”
080 8”
3. SHANK TYPE
QL QL SHANK
QX QLX SHANK
WA WARRIOR SHANK
4. WEAR RESISTANCE
(H)EAVY DUTY, (S)TANDARD
5. BACK HEAD THREAD TYPE
23A 2 3/8" API
27A 2 7/8" API
34A 3 1/2" API
34B 3 1/2" BECO
44A 4 1/2" API
6. BACKHEAD / DRIVESUB
THREAD OPTION
V SINGLE / DOUBLE
W DOUBLE / DOUBLE
X TRIPLE / TRIPLE
Y SINGLE / TRIPLE
Z DOUBLE / TRIPLE
7. CUSTOM OPTION
C  BACK HEAD CARBIDE
WA060QL-H34AXC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS  17
1. SHANK TYPE
QL6 6” QL Shank
QX4 4” QLX Shank
QL8 8” QL Shank
QL5 5” QL Shank
WA7 7” Shank
2. HEAD DIAMETER
054 5 1/2”
056 5 3/4”
064 6 1/2”
066 6 3/4”
070 7”
074 7 1/2”
080 8”
085 8 1/2”
090 9”
WARRIOR DTH BIT
PART TYPE KEY
3. FACE DESIGN
CONVE(X), CONCA(V)E, (F)LAT
4. CARBIDE SHAPE
(S)PHERICAL, (B)ALLISTIC, (K) S/B, (L) B/S
5. GAGE CARBIDE COUNT
6. GAGE/FACE CARBIDE SIZE
(A) = 18/18 (B) = 18/16 (C) = 16/16
(D) = 16/14 (E) = 14/14 (F) = 14/13
(G) = 13/13 (H) = 13/12 (I) = 12/12
7.  NUMBER OF FLUSHING HOLES
8. CARBIDE GRADE
(S)TANDARD, (P)REMIUM), (U)LTRA PREMIUM
QL6-064VS09A3SA
9. SPECIAL FEATURE
A Hard Body
B Standard Body
C Hard Body with Retrac Carbides
TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS  1918  TERELION WARRIOR DTH HAMMER AND BITS
NOTES NOTES
Terelion manufactures and services application specific drilling tools for
the Mining and Construction industries. Our proprietary design capabilities,